Exploded diagram and spare parts list GH739

68 897
68 871
68 872
&8 878
&8 879

68 105

&8 865 230V
68 865B 115V

68 860
68 856

68 861
68 854
68 853
68 852
68 851
&8 858
&8 857

68 522B 115V

68 522 230V @
68 8512

68 505 230V

68 5058 115V

68 512

68516 230V |
68 516B 118V l

68512

68510 2a0v g
68 5108 nsvﬂ
68511 :

68 508

68 502
68 502B 115V

68 512

@ Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538
spares@uropa-service.co.uk




Exploded diagram and spare parts list GH739
Machine Explode | Code Description

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68897 Gasket
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68871 ORing19x1.5
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68872 Seal Ring
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68878 Seal

Gasket 12X18X5
Upper Bearing Ring

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68879
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68894
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68881
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68893
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68882
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68895
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68896
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68873
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68875
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68877
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68874
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68870
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68880
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68874
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68873
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68884
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68865
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68860
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68856

Bowl Sustainer

Top Flange
Screw H M5X12 Zn
Column Locking Rod
Motor Locking Rod
Bearing 6204
Bearing Plate
Screw M5X12 Zn AUTO
Bearing Washer
Rotor + Shaft + Fan
Fan

Bearing Washer
Bearing 6204
Undulated Washer
Stator Only 220-240V 50/60Hz
Brake Screw

Rear Flange Only

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68861 Nut
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68854 Rear Bearing Spacer
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68853 Brake Disk

Brake Disc Washer
Screw H M6x12 Zn

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68852
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68851

wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwgwwmwmwmmwmm

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68858 Washer AZ 6

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68857 Nut HM 6 Zn

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68522 | AG200 Thermal Protector 8A 220V
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68512 | AG235 Screw CXS M4X12 AUTO
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68505 L911 Starting Relay 220-240V 50/60Hz
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68512 a2

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68516 | AG202 Contactor 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68510 | AG203 Capacitor 80 MF 220-240V 50/60 Hz
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68511 a2 Capacitor Ring

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68509 | AG204 Screw M5X12 Zn

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68523 | AG205 Wire Clip

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68501 | AG206 Painted Base

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68508 | AG207 Foot

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68502 | AG208 Power Cord

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68105 a2 Top Cover

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68100 a2 Fruit Pusher

2|Page
@ Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538
spares@uropa-service.co.uk




Exploded diagram and spare parts list GH739

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68200 | AG209 | Complete Basket Standard With Blade
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68205 a2 Screw F90 M5x12 S. Steel
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68202 a2 Blade (Disc) Only 68
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68213 a2 Basket Base Seal
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68210 a2 Basket (Strainer) Only Standard
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68230 2 Basket Base
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68206 a2 Washer Grower W5
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68207 2 Cap NutH M 5
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68311 | AG210 Removable Chute
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68308 | AG211 Nut M6 S.Steel
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68303 | AG212 Bowl

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68420 | AG213 Shaft Nut

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68450 | AG214 Shifter Head Assembly
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68413 a2 Lever Axle
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68414 = Washer PA 6.4x12x1.6
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68410 | AG215 Head Set + Ring
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68412 a Bronze Bushing
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68411 a

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68416 a2 Screw HC M6x8 S. Steel
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68415 =2 Lever

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68418 | AG216 Pin 6x30

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68950 | AG217 Pulp Container
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68810 | AG218 Left Locking Arm
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68801 | AG219 Anti Rotation Safety Axle
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68802 | AG220 Screw HCM 6 X 8
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68820 | AG221 Right Locking Arm
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68702 | AG222 Safety Cage
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68716 | AG223 Screw H M5X12 Zn
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68701 | AG224 Brake Sheet
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68715 | AG225 Safety Spring
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68718 | AG226 Safety Switch
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68719 | AG227 Screw CB M5X12
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68717 | AG228 Spacers 5 X50Zn
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68714 | AG229 Rod Spring
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68708 | AG236 Flat Washer
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68712 | AG230 S.Steel Washer
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68713 | AG237 S. Steel Nut HM5
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68703 | AG231 Aluminium Locking Handle
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68709 | AG232 V Ring Gasket V16 A
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68711 | AG233 Screw HCM 6 X 8
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68704 | AG234 Safety Axle
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68706 a2 Safety Ring 6X9X6
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68705 a2 Safety Ring Holder
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68707 a2 Screw CHCM 5 X 20 Zn
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68651 a2 Stainless Steel Body

@ Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538
spares@uropa-service.co.uk

3|Page



Exploded diagram and spare parts list GH739

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68652 2 Complete Start Button
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68654 2 Start Button
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68653 | N712 Start Block
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68661 2 O Ring

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68658 | N714 Complete Stop Button
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68660 2 Stop Button
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68659 | N715 Stop Block
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68661 2 O Ring

GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68513 2 Washer AZ 5 S. Steel
GH739 - Santos Centrifugal Juice Extractor | 68514 2 Cap NutHM5

@ Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538
spares@uropa-service.co.uk

4|Page



